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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Credypak M.IN.
Kywank [.B.
Tpyw B.O.
Bo3Hui |.B.
Kywavk [.B. -2
Credypak A.0.
BosHa Y.b.
Makcum M.I.

YepHeLbkuii M.P.

Makcum 1.C.
KouaHcbkuin M.IM.

KouaHcbka fA.A.

YepHeLbkunii M.M.

Tpyw P..
Tpiw, B.M.
Tpiw, O.M.
LLlesuyk B.B.
Bepcra B.A.
Leuyk T.B.
Bepcra B.B.

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibotr N2 5

2022
Cnobigka

Kny6 Kanyw

B 249 1/ 48.896911 /] 29.046457

12.06.2022 05:45:00
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3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
67 19

75 16
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11:18:33
12:09:08
1025.87
894.21
11:18:33
12:36:13
01:17:40
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banun
482.32
491.30
479.71
475.07
437.10
365.80
180.00
271.59
86.96
0.00
0.00
0.00
81.74
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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banwu pasom
2427.36
2415.60
2217.16
212947
1996.50
1621.03
1413.57
1352.58
122893
733.03
176.34
171.41
161.74
9540
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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